CLASS NAME
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6
0-51cc (4-6
0-51cc (4-6
0-51cc (4-6
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)

)
)
)
)

0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)
0-51cc (7-8)

51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)
51-65cc Beg (7-11)

51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)
51-65cc (7-11)

66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)
66-85¢ (9-15)

79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini
79-150cc Supermini

POINTS FINISH LAPS TIME

20

16

13

141
10
9
8

20
16
13
11
10
9
8

20
16
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53.36
49.07
49.12
55.10
51.01
53.38
51.16

57.28
45.03
46.45
49.38
49.55
46.12
46.58
48.50
49.02
5141
52.17
49.33

47.19
51.47
52.03
53.19
46.00
47.40
50.30
50.34
55.28
48.45
51.28

#
45
81
70
30
99
28

126

444
719

42
36
90
09

112
124
132
325
21
101
14
52
36
10
126

171

41
620
186
444
14

447

203
325
615
53
74
99
329
223
98
47

111
61
21

132
32

525

207
28

299

123

516

AMA #
2398770
5060879
5064561
2428555
2441770
2433012
5044277

5018127
5027019
3861026
2367180
2304124
2427945
2433014

3861025
3925762
2354584
5016040
5022796
3860758
5080811
5079385
2311781
2304124
2387375
2427984

3263205
2317314
2294826
2281504
3326328
5018127
5007619

2235940
3472973
2213171
3287184
5020904
2235990
2270952
3472776
2285896
2387356
3472782
2428074

3225268
2192669
3157721
5031976
2111840
5020270
5040880
2436756
2387345
3319614
2428564

FIRST
MADOC
BRECKEN
TANDEM
COOPER
MITCHELL
TANK
CHARLEE

GAGE
HOLDEN
JACE
ROBERT
AVERY
JAKOB
RYDER

KAYDEN
JACK
KAYTEN
DAWSON
KEDLEY
BEN
BRYLEIGH
DEVIN
SABRINA
AVERY
REESELYNN
TEDDY

TRAVIS
LIAM
WYATT
GARRETT
MAX
GAGE
BRAXTON

KADE
MAXX
COOPER
DEVEN
BENTLEE
COOPER
PACEY
GAVIN
WILL
CHASTIAN
OWEN
AUSTIN

DAVIN
JAROD
AUSTIN
CASH
GRAYSON
RYLEE
WYATT
TROY
THAD
RYLAN
ANA

LAST
MARFELL
SHANNON
JOHNSON
HUFFMAN
MARFELL
LAWS
BREDEKAMP

LANE
MINNAERT
JOCHIM
JOHNSON
BERRYMAN
SHERWOOD
LAWS

JOCHIM

MIZE

TOAL

WISE
HOLDGRAFER
HENNENFENT
NANCE

BULL
BURKHART
BERRYMAN
LINDEN
CAPPIELLO

LENTZ
CAPODICE
JOHNSON
NICHOLSON
LAIR

LANE
GRAGE

HEILMAN
STARCEVICH
DUFF
ALCALA
BREDEKAMP
LAIR
MCGINN
GOMEZ
DECICCO
BRADSHAW
GOMEZ
SMITH

SHIKE
ANDERSON
BURNS
KINSEY
PLOWMAN
HOFFMAN
KNOWLES
LAWRENCE
BREDEKAMP
WISE

KING

CITY
ROCHESTER
GENESEO
ST. DAVID
BUSHNELL
ROCHESTER
GALESBURG
SPRAGUEVILLE

PINGREE GROVE
GENESEO
MILAN

ST. DAVID
SILVIS
HEYWORTH
GALESBURG

MILAN

MOUNT PULASKI
ROCK ISLAND
CARLINVILLE
SPRAGUEVILLE
ALEXIS

MILAN

LYNN CENTER
KAHOKA

SILVIS
PROPHETSTOWN
ITASCA

WALSHVILLE
BLOOMINGTON
MONMOUTH
GENESEO
ALEXIS

PINGREE GROVE
PORT BYRON

GENESEO
NEW WINDSOR
DONNELLSON
MORRISON
SPRAGUEVILLE
ALEXIS
BRIMFIELD
NEW BOSTON
HOMER GLEN
SHERRARD
NEW BOSTON
TAMPICO

Alexis
KAHOKA
PEORIA

Waverly
Dubque
Mappeton
STERLING
MILES
CARLINVILLE
MILES

STATE BRAND

IL HUS
IL KTM
IL HON
IL cos
IL GAS
IL YAM
IL HUS
IL

IL cos
IL cos
IL cos
IL HON
IL cos
IL YAM
IL KTM
IL KTM
IL KAW
IL YZ
1A KTM
IL KT™M
IL HON
IL KTM
MO KT™M
IL KT™M
IL KAW
IL KTM
IL HUS
IL KTM
IL GAS
IL KAW
IL KTM
IL

IL YAM
IL KTM
IL KT™M
IL HUS
IL KAW
IA KAW
IL GAS
IL KTM
IL KAW
IL YAM
IL KT™M
IL KAW
IL KTM
IL HUS
MO KAW
IL ™
IL KTM
IL KTM
1A KAW
IL KAW
IL HON
IA KAW
IL KAW
1A KAW



Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A
86-Open A

Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A
Vet 30+A

Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A
Sen 40+A

Super Sen 50+ A
Super Sen 50+ A
Super Sen 50+ A
Super Sen 50+ A
Super Sen 50+ A

20
16
13
11
10
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55.20
45.50
47.33
52.50
53.14
53.34

106.00
106.24
106.32
107.39
111.03
113.22
116.38
111.57

114.50
117.14
117.28
119.13
120.44
106.18
108.27
109.23
119.05
114.18
77.00

120.14
121.16
121.48
109.03
110.19
111.11
111.40
113.32
114.32
115.05
84.00

118.35
106.49
108.16
110.25
110.30
112.52
113.06
114.57
118.05

93.13
94.28
96.09
101.02
104.53

348
403
405
432
609
103
18

29
35
18
45
10

30
15
41

182
33
165
112
120
144
109
13

146
124
336
229
199

15
444
171
59
478
231
623
443
437
179
338

92
422
86
47
715
11
588
611
698
625

694
654
798
111
312

5046788
906369
2387316
2273874
5020506
5028514
672115

833996
3902582
1103280

613068

856175
2189729

692803

557732

778283

885658
2112271
430581
2090378
3263363
356531
5040775
865511
1012051
2125505
5035407
899856
826070
2098243

806504
912231
618587
338842
2516763
772403
504328
5039026
2189958
516171
2278408

454987
643147
627843
615797
516026
576951
660828
1100717
368409
382403

405785
356847
1095892
262954
2237570

AVERY
MARISA
TAYLOR
RENEE
JAYLEE
JAIDEN
KYLEIGH

TANNER
coLT
EASTON
MATT
TJ
JAYSON
CHRIS
JARRED
BARRY

SHEA
KYLE
SKYLER
COLLIN
JORDAN
ETHAN
KEVIN
BRAXTON
TRENT
ZAC
CHRISTOPHER
ELUAH
AUSTIN
BRAD

BRAD
JOSH
DAN
JEREMY
JUSTIN
NATHAN
NATHAN
ROBERT
MATTEUSZ
ROBBY
BLAKE

MIKE
MIKE
GEORGE
LUKE
JASON
MARC
NEIL
KEVAN
MIKE
MIRO

ERIC
ERIK
MIKE
JERRY
GREG

STEEN
HANLIN
LONGSTRETH
GRUNDER
BREDEKAMP
MINNAERT
MCLAUGHLIN

WHIPPLE
CONVERSE
MORGAN
MCDONALD
NEES
CRAWFORD
HUFFMAN
HALL
SULZBERGER

DICKSON
WALKER
HARKLESS
JOHNSON
EMMONS
OLSON
HALLORAN
BILL

BUCK
DOWNEY
BOWLES
BERRYMAN
MCCoY
SURAILES

GLASNOVICH
LANE

MYERS
SMITH
BROWN
NIKKEL
GIBILISCO
SANDY
DENSLAW
SCHNATHORST
LARSH

TINKHAM
CAPODICE
EWALT
KASZYNSKI
MCCoy
PFLUM
IRWIN
ZINI

LAIR
TUSKA

WHEELWRIGHT
OLSON
ROBERTSON
MELICK
NEUWOEHNER

PRESTON
GLASFORD
FRUITLAND
DEWITT
SPRAGUEVILLE
GENESEO
HAMPTON

COLONA

NEW WINDSOR
ROCK FALLS
COLONA
ALEDO

ROCK FALLS
BUSHNELL
SPRINGFIELD
MUSCATINE

EAST PEORIA
GENESEO

ST. DAVID
GILLESPLIE
CARLINVILLE
GALVA
MCHENRY
CANTON
PROPHETSTOWN
NEW BOSTON
ALPHA

SILVIS
NORTHFIELD
RIVERSIDE

GALESBURG
PINGREE GROVE
CEDAR RAPIDS
CANTON
HANNA CITY
SULLY

WEVER
STREATOR
DES PLAINES
DANVILLE
WASHINGTON

KIRKWOOD
BLOOMINGTON
KIRKWOOD
HENNEPIN

BURLINGTON
DEWITT
BRIGHTON
ALEXIS
DARIEN

ELIZABETH
GALVA
OQUAWKA
WEST LIBERTY
DUBUQUE

KAW
KTM

SHER
KTM

KAW
KAW
KAW

KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
KTM
GAS
KTM

KTM
KTM
HUS

HUS

GAS

KTM
YAM
YAM
KAW
YAM
YAM
KAW
KAW
KAW

KT™M
HUS
KAW
HUS
YAM
HUS
suz
HUS
HUS
KTM
YAM

YAM
HUS
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
KTM

KT™M
KTM
KT™M
BETA
KTM



Super Sen 50+ A

85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B
85-Open B

Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B
Vet 30+B

Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B
Sr. 40+B

SS 50+B/C
SS 50+B/C
SS 50+B/C
SS 50+B/C
SS 50+B/C
SS 50+B/C
SS 50+B/C
SS 50+B/C

Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+
Masters 60+

20
16
13
11
10

20
16
13
11
10
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91.55

118.48
118.55
126.40
106.38
109.41
110.38
112.10
113.13
114.10
114.26
115.52
116.03
117.38
122.08
124.14
124.28
100.00
107.22
77.00
111.02
23.00

112.58
113.47
114.38
115.28
120.37
122.47
106.58
108.06
113.40
120.50
42.00

120.03
123.54
124.06
105.53
107.31
109.11
110.56

102.34
104.39
109.58
96.43

103.20
105.01
105.38
108.13

99.58
105.55
106.17
110.33

93.01

668

617
35
88

336
11
25

260

212

363

204

283

245

221

210

251
30

772

284

423

421
67

605

176

225

464
420
427
921
926
532
518
511
536
44
515

924
799
779
798
716
3057
725

3009
697
3016
93
3046
3095
3661
446

18
122

168
3S

3141673

2201180
2827501
2190035
2218659
811358
2162558
2260428
2956082
2281860
2237549
3902913
1098312
3924971
2011105
405201
885691
5049987
3109018
817750
2254269
2433015
3344931
2074926
922662

3213987
2387344
3122693
2185564
2268439
627914
434788
3339717
2520457
3327690
1097607

385841
2433013
3088079

702782
5009067
2879243
3320630

3142017
5008065
360202
541860
2268425
5010543
683100
3516898

800788
662699
624036
470630
2087051

JEFF

TRENTON
COLE
AYDEN
REGAN
ALEX
CAMERON
ALEX
TRISTEN
REECE
LUCAS
BOB
THOMAS
BRADY
TREVOR
CHRIS
PERRY
DUSTIN
REID
EVINN
ROCHELLE
PARKER
TYLER
DERIK
MIRANDA

MATTHEW
DERRIK
RON
BRETT
ZACH
ANDREW
RAMIE
DAVEY
CHANEY
JACOB
ANDREW

JON
JERIMY
BILL
GARY
DAN
DEAN
TONY

RON
JAMES
DANIEL
JAY
ROD
BRIAN
CRAIG
THAD

DALE
BOB
ROBERT
WALLY
DAVID

ELLINGSWORTH

HOL
MORGAN
WHITE
DOERR
RUDD
WALKER
GRUNDER
BAINTER
DOERR
ROBERTS
SEROKA
ZIMMERMAN
HUNT
KEOGH
CABALLERO
WANCKET
HELLING
STARKEY
PALMER
LONGSTRETH
TOWNSEND
COMBS
TIPPIE
TWEETON

BOWEN
BREDEKAMP
MUELLER
HUIZER
LOWER
STEWART
FOX
HERRING
FERGUSON
CAVANAUGH
PEIFFER

RUDOLPOH
HANLIN SR
DECICCO
WOLF
MAJORS
DAVIDSON
BYRD

KETTLE
KNIGHT
KICKBUSCH
GOODIN
LAMBERT
SCAMAN
REED
TRUMP

SMITH

SANDY
SCHNATHORST
MIKA

KLIMEK

HANNIBAL

OSKALOOSA
ROCK FALLS
STERLING
UTICA
FESTUS
GENESEO
DEWITT
LEWISTOWN
UTICA
GENESEO
STREATOR
NEW BOSTON
HIGHLAND
COLONA
ORLAND HILLS
ROCK FALLS
BURLINGTON
DANVERS
LEWISTOWN
FRUITLAND
KEITHSBURG
MARION
KEITHSBURG
BIG LAKE

BURLINGTON
MILES
VALMEYER
KNOXVILLE
ALEDOE
GALVA
JOLIET
ATWOOD
MACOMB
PELLA
TOLUCA

RICHWOODS
GLASFORD
HOMER GLEN
WARRENTON
METAMORA

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS

DAHINDA

TOULON

FRANKSVILLE
ROBINS

ALEDO
JACKSONVILLE
STANDARD CITY
KAHOKA

MUSCATINE
STREATOR
BURLINGTON
ELIZABETH
TONICA

MO
IL
IL
MO
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL

BETA

GAS
KT™M
KAW
suz
KAW
YAM
YAM
HUS
HUS
KTM
HON
KTM
KAW
KTM
HUS
HON
suz
HON
YAM
KTM
KT™M
BETA
YAM
KTM

HUS
BETA
KAW
HUS
KTM
HON
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
BETA

YAM
HUS
KTM
KTM
KTM
HUS
KTM

YAM
YAM
HUS
KTM
KTM
GAS
KTM
KTM

KTM
HON

KTM
KTM



85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C
85-200C

201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C

Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
Vet 30+C
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91.29
93.18
96.55
97.03
101.18
101.46
103.01
105.28
105.45
78.00
92.08
94.55
101.07
101.53
104.17
79.00
86.00
92.15
113.35
114.00
42.00
49.00

98.33
99.20
106.45
90.30
93.24
94.08
94.13
94.36
95.40
95.52
96.29
96.37
96.47
98.45
99.13
99.27
99.50
100.15
102.28
102.42
104.30
104.46
105.06
108.24
110.47
111.34
113.30
90.47
93.08
31.00
34.00

97.32
99.33
101.27
101.35

16
111
65
338
614
213
159
24
21
904
116
61
447
913
956
899
19
18
19
11
32
422
531

896
18
89

850

823
35

562

8023
572
300

8050
311

837
66
121
160
897
98
898
521
231
450
577
16
398
55
19
8074
817
67
521

1007
66
1082
1013

2239810
3225268
2250540
2235984
2428578
2180878
5022799
2237379
3157721
2421835
2241378
2192669
2235940
2315438
832780
5010390
3251664
2304152
2304154

2111840
2239808
5040746
3472973

2433035
5078974
2115438
5076340
241288
2682482
5043783
5040731
5072850
5053412
2235952
2756487
5022420
5049705
861379
5019607
5036665
5069969
2267679
5069968
832779
3287184
2433017
2428577
5023707
2161605
5041120
3287184
5037351
2019472
5043782
5081893

3145101
5040831
5005743
2359478

JACK
DAVIN
JADEN
BRADY
BO
GAVIN
CHRISTOPHER
BLAYDE
AUSTIN
CAMREN
BOEDE
JAROD
KADE
MASON
ETHAN
DYLAN
ASHTEN
LEVI
NICCI
GARRETT
GRAYSON
CAMERON
LEVI
MAXX

DALTEN
DILLEN
COLLIN
DIMITRI
MORGAN
JAHON
KALEB
LANE
KADEN
JAKUB
ETHAN
NICHOLAS
LOGAN
TANNER
ALEX
WYATT
ANDREW
THOMAS
TRAE
ALEX
ANDREW
DYLAN
WYATT
NICK
WILLIAM
ETHAN
AUSTIN
DAWSON
CONNOR
JERIMY
ERIC
ADAM

RAYCE
ETHAN
JOSH
STEVEN

ALLGEYER
SHIKE
HAMILTON
DILLBECK
LAWS
NICHOLSON
STEEN
WALLNER
BURNS
MCCoyY
WALLNER
ANDERSON
HEILMAN
LINDSAY
BLAISE
MCCoyY
TRITSCH
TINKHAM
BALZER
SMITH
PLOWMAN
LINDEN
COMBS
STARECVICH

WESTERCAMP
REYNOLDS
PHARES
HUMAYLO
WHEELWRIGHT
BELTRAN
HAMM
HARDISTY
SALISBURY
MIODUSZEWSKI
FOX

PHARES
ROSELAND
MCGEEHON
SANDOVAL
HOLDGRAFER
WALKER
SAHR

GEYER

SAHR

KERR

ALCALA
KYARSGAARD
HOLDGRAFER
SCULL
ROSICH
FRANK
ALCALA
DELAMORE
HANLIN
JACKSON
KERR

CHRISTIANSEN
GORST
WARDELL
GOOD

ALEXIS
ALEXIS
MORRISON

NORTH HENDERSON

GALESBURG
GENESEO
PRESTON
FRIENDSHIP
PEORIA
PETERSBURG
FRIENDSHIP
KAHOKA
GENESEO
DAWSON
KEOKUK
OAKVILLE
MAPLETON
KIRKWOOD
COLONA
ANDOVER
WAVERLY
PROPHETSTOWN
MARION

NEW WINDSOR

FARMINGTON
ROCK FALLS
HAMPTON
DES PLAINES
ELIZABETH
ROCKFORD
MORRISON
LA HARPE
COLONA
CHICAGO
JOLIET
DIXON
MILES
SEATON
ABINGDON
SPRAGUEVILLE
SHERRARD
GENESEO
MOLINE
GENESEO
FAIRFIELD
MORRISON
DELMAR
SPRAGUEVILLE
ALEDO
CANTON
MANNING
MORRISON
DURANT
GLASFORD
MORRISON
DOUDS

DAVENPORT
SPERRY
JACKSONVILLE
RIVERTON

KTM
HUS
KTM
KT™M
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
™
KTM
KTM
SHER
KTM
HUS
YAM
HUS
KTM
YAM
BETA
suz
KTM
YAM
HUS
KTM

KT™M
KT™M
YAM
KT™M
KT™M
KTM
KTM
KAW
KT™M
BETA
YAM
HUS
KAW
YAM
HON
BETA
YAM
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